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Male  
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Female 
Leagues 

Day of the Week Start Date 

East Midlands Male FA Futsal Fives Northamptonshire  stuart.smith@northamptonshirefa.com Stuart Smith Moulton College & Kettering Arena 2 0 Tues & Friday Jan-14 

East Midlands Male Willows Sports Centre  matt@willowsportscentre.co.uk  Matt Hardy The Willows 1 0 Sunday Jan-14 

East Midlands Male FA Futsal Fives Derbyshire tnelson@aclc.co.uk Tom Nelson Aldercar Community Language College 1 0 Tuesday Jan-14 

East Midlands Male FA Futsal Fives Leicestershire  
idafe.perez-
jimenez@LeicestershireFA.com  

Idafe Jimenez Brockington College 1 0 Monday Jan-14 
 

London & East Male FA Futsal Fives Barking sporthouse-futsal5@outlook.com Rob Obrien Sporthouse 1 0 Thursday Nov-13 

London & East Male FA Futsal Fives Hertfordshire  adam,jones@hertfordshirefa.com Adam Jones Royston Leisure Centre 1 0 Sunday Jan-14 

London & East Male FA Futsal Fives Hertfordshire  adam,jones@hertfordshirefa.com Adam Jones Stevenage  1 0 Thursday Jan-14 

London & East Male FA Futsal Fives Hertfordshire  adam,jones@hertfordshirefa.com Adam Jones Hemel Hempstead 1 0 Friday Jan-14 

London & East Male University of Bedfordshire lee.warren@study.beds.ac.uk Lee Warren University of Bedfordshire 1 0 Friday Jan-14 

London & East Male Medway Futsal derekmwiley06@yahoo.co.uk Derek Wiley Brompton School 1 0 Sunday Dec-13 

London & East Male Futsal Club Enfield rb01081961@hotmail.co.uk 

Rob Brassett Score Centre 1 0 Wednesday Jan-14 

London & East Female Futsal Club Enfield rb01081961@hotmail.co.uk 

Rob Brassett Score Centre 0 1 Friday Jan-14 
 

North & Yorkshire Male Northern Futsal Ltd Allan.Tindall@stobartgroup.com Allan Tindall Morton School, Carlisle 1 0 Mon, Frid & Sun Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Female Northern Futsal Ltd Allan.Tindall@stobartgroup.com Allan Tindall Morton School, Carlisle 0 1 Mon, Frid & Sun Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Male Leeds Futsal UK andres.senior@futsaluk.net Andres Senior Futsal Leeds 2 0 Tues & Thurs Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Female Leeds Futsal UK andres.senior@futsaluk.net Andres Senior Futsal Leeds 0 1 Monday Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Male Middlesbrough Futsal Club danielpatrickwilson@hotmail.co.uk Daniel Wilson Thornaby Pavillion 1 0 Wednesday Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Female Middlesbrough Futsal Club danielpatrickwilson@hotmail.co.uk Daniel Wilson Thornaby Pavillion 0 1 Saturday Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Female Hartlepool Sixth Form joe.cooke@hpoolsfc.ac.uk Joe Cooke Hartlepool Sixth Form 0 1 Friday Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Male FA Futsal Fives West Riding joanne.detute@wrcfa.com  Jo de Tute  Leeds Futsal Arena 1 0 Wednesday Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Male Sunderland Futsal UK sunderland@futsaluk.net  Dean Gordon Seaburn Centre 1 0 Sunday Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Male Northumberland  FA david.jones@northumberlandfa.com David Jones Northumbria University 1 0 Sunday Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Female Northumberland  FA david.jones@northumberlandfa.com David Jones Kenton School 0 1 Monday Jan-14 

North & Yorkshire Male Durham FA tina.reed@durhamfa.com  Tina Reed Heworth Grange Schools 1 0 Thursday Jan-14 
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South East Male FA Futsal Fives Reading edz777@gmail.com Eduard Zhalovaga Newbold College 1 0 Sunday Jan-14 

South East Male Reading Futsal UK reading@futsaluk.net Fernando Silva Crossfields School 1 0 Thursday Jan-14 

South East Male Oxford Futsal UK oxford@futsaluk.net  Alex Bunn Oxford City 1 0 Saturday Jan-14 

South East Male Hampshire FA Sophie.davis@hampshirefa.com  Sophie Davis Oasis Academy 1 0   Feb-14 

South East Male Eastbourne Sports Park Adam.Wolecki@eastbourne.gov.uk Adam Wolecki  Eastborune Sports Park 1 0 Thursday Jan-14 

South East Female Eastbourne Sports Park Adam.Wolecki@eastbourne.gov.uk Adam Wolecki  Eastborune Sports Park 0 1 Thursday Jan-14 

South East Male FA Futsal Fives Oxfordshire footballref@btconnect.com Alex Bunn Oxford City 1 0 Sunday Jan-14 

South East Male FA Futsal Fives Surrey FA paul.jones@surreyfa.com  Paul Jones Tolworth recreation 1 0 Tuesday Jan-14 
 

South West Female University of Gloucestershire acheal@glos.ac.uk Alex Cheal University of Gloucestershire 0 1 Monday Jan-14 

South West Male Mid Cornwall Futsal UK midcornwall@futsaluk.net Mark Turner Treviglas sports Hub 1 0 Tuesday Jan-14 

South West Male FA Futsal Fives Somerset brendan.dix@somersetfa.com  Brendan Dix 
Ralph Allen School, Hayesfield School &  
Taunton Vale Sports Centre 

3 0 Mon, Tue & Thurs Jan-14 

South West Male 
Exeter City FC Football in the 
Community 

jamie.vittles@exetercityfc.co.uk Jamie Vittles St James High School 1 0 Sunday Jan-14 

South West Male 
Gloucester Futsal Revolution & 
Gloucester Academy 

jhart@gloucesteracademy.com Jim Hart Gloucester Academy 1 0  Monday Jan-14 

South West Male Bristol University Futsal Club jw9599@my.bristol.ac.uk Jonny Winterburn Bristol Grammar School 1 0 Saturday Jan-14 

South West Male Futsal Swindon Arena dominic.virgilio@futsaluk.net Dominic Virgilio Futsal Swindon Arena 3 0 Mon, Thurs & Sun Dec-13 

South West Male Wiltshire FA Tim.Hall@wiltshirefa.com Tim Hall Chafin Grove School 1 0 Sunday Jan-14 

South West Male FA Futsal Fives Devon howard.shaddick@devonfa.com  Howard Shaddick Plymstock School 1 0 Thursday Jan-14 
 

West Midlands Male Stoke Futsal UK stoke@futsaluk.net Dean Colclough Coop Academy 1 0 Monday Nov-13 

West Midlands Male Birmingham Futsal UK andres.senior@futsaluk.net Andres Senior Birmingham Futsal Arena 2 0 Tues & Sun Jan-14 

West Midlands Male Birmingham Futsal UK andres.senior@futsaluk.net Andres Senior Birmingham Futsal Arena 0 1 Wednesday Jan-14 

West Midlands Male North Shropshire Sunday League andy.baker@shropshirefa.com  Andy Baker St Martins School 1 0 Sunday Jan-14 
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North West Male FA Futsal Fives Liverpool  anthony.smith@liverpoolfa.com  Anthony Smith Wavertree Tennis Centre 1 0 Monday Nov-13 

North West Female FA Futsal Fives Liverpool  anthony.smith@liverpoolfa.com  Anthony Smith Wavertree Tennis Centre 0 1 Monday Nov-13 

North West Male FA Futsal Fives Cheshire gabrielle.wright@cheshirefa.com  Gabrielle Wright Stockport College 1 0 Wednesday Jan-14 

North West Male FA Futsal Fives Manchester  chris.vernon@manchesterfutsal.com Chris Vernon Belle Vue 1 0 Wednesday Jan-14 

North West Female FA Futsal Fives Manchester  leanne.skarratt@manchesterfutsal.com Leanne Skarratt Wright Robinson Sports College 0 1 Wednesday Jan-14 
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